
SHARING BOARDS

Nibbles Platter - roasted nuts, salted crisps, pitted olives, toasted sourdough
 and a variety of dips (ve)

Cheese Board - 4 British cheeses, charcoal biscuits, crackers, toasted sourdough
and seasonal chutney (V)

Vegan Garden Board - preserved lemon hummus, vegan sausage roll, pitted 
olives, Roquito pearl chillies, toasted sourdough (ve) (gf oa*)

Deli Board - preserved lemon hummus, pitted olives, 3 British cheeses, chorizo, 
salami, toasted sourdough, Roquito pearl chillies (gf oa*)

Ploughman’s Board - Satherwaite’s sausage roll, 3 British cheeses, picalilli, 
chicken liver paté, hardboiled egg, toasted sourdough

£10

£13

£13

£14

£15

(V) - vegetarian            (ve) - vegan            (gf) - gluten free            oa* - option available

NIBBLES SMALL PLATES
Pitted Olives (ve) 

Chilli Rice Crackers (ve)

Sourdough - with garlic
and chorizo butters (V oa*)

£3

£2

£3

Preserved Lemon Hummus - 
with toasted sourdough (ve)

Chicken Liver Paté - with toasted
sourdough and seasonal chutney

Sausage roll - with applesauce 
(ve oa*)

Charcuterie - with toasted 
sourdough

Chorizo Pork Pie - with picalilli

£6

£8

£3.50

£8

£4

SWEET STUFF

Cakes of the Day
(ve oa*)

Counter Pastries - head to the
bar to see what’s in today!

Sweet Stuff Sharing Board - a selection of petit fours and turkish delight, with 
marscapone (V)

£5

£4

£8

Keep an eye out for any specials at the bar, and don’t forget to check out 
our cocktail of the week!   

Please let us know if you have any food allergies! 

THE SNACKY SIDEAVAILABLE ALL DAY


